HFIMTES5HF="  BNSF Learning History

A E—
FArL A

GLOVER, TY J TRANSPORTATION
ENGINEER (BLET) WEST QUINCY , MO

DUAL CONTROL SWITCH OPERATION ADAPTIVE LEARNING 10/23/2021
TYE REQUIRED REGULATORY TRAINING 08/24/2021
SCIENCE OF SLEEP AND FATIGUE WBT 08/24/2021
HAZARD COMMUNICATION - SAFETY DATA SHEETS WBT 08/24/2021
HAZARD COMMUNICATION - CHEMICAL DETECTION AND SAFE USAGE WBT 08/24/2021
HAZARD COMMUNICATION - LABELING SECONDARY CONTAINERS AND 08/24/2021

NAVIGATING CCM WBT

RSSM CHAIN OF CUSTODY WBT 08/24/2021
HAZARD COMMUNICATION WBT 08/24/2021
ELECTRONIC HOURS OF SERVICE WBT 08/24/2021
HEARING CONSERVATION TRAINING WBT 08/24/2021
RAILROAD SECURITY WBT 08/24/2021
TRANSPORTATION RULES CLASSROOM TRAINING 05/12/2021
TRANSPORTATION RULES TRAINING 05/12/2021
218 SUBPART F 05/12/2021
GCOR RULES REVIEW 05/12/2021
ELECTRONIC DEVICES 05/12/2021

The information in this document was retrieved from the BNSF mylLearning Management System and is accurate as of
December 3, 2021.
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GLOVER, TY J TRANSPORTATION
ENGINEER (BLET) WEST QUINCY , MO

HAZMAT TRAINING TRANSPORTATION 05/12/2021
RSSM CHAIN OF CUSTODY WBT 05/12/2021
HAZARD COMMUNICATION WBT 05/12/2021
HAZARD COMMUNICATION - CHEMICAL DETECTION AND SAFE USAGE WBT 05/12/2021
HAZARD COMMUNICATION - SAFETY DATA SHEETS WBT 05/12/2021
HAZARD COMMUNICATION - LABELING SECONDARY CONTAINERS AND 05/12/2021

NAVIGATING CCM WBT

TRANSPORTATION ANNUAL RULES EXAM 05/12/2021
ANTI-HARASSMENT AND DISCRIMINATION WBT 11/24/2020
TRANSPORTATION RULES CLASSROOM TRAINING 02/13/2020
HAZMAT TRAINING TRANSPORTATION 02/13/2020
218 SUBPART F 02/13/2020
GCOR RULES REVIEW 02/13/2020
ELECTRONIC DEVICES 02/13/2020
SCIENCE OF SLEEP AND FATIGUE WBT 02/13/2020
ELECTRONIC HOURS OF SERVICE WBT 02/13/2020
HEARING CONSERVATION TRAINING WBT 02/13/2020

The information in this document was retrieved from the BNSF mylLearning Management System and is accurate as of
December 3, 2021.
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COURSETME  COMPLETIONDATE
RAILROAD SECURITY WBT 02/13/2020
TRANSPORTATION RULES TRAINING 02/13/2020
GCOR RULES REVIEW 04/03/2019
TRANSPORTATION RULES TRAINING 04/03/2019
HAZMAT TRAINING TRANSPORTATION 04/03/2019
ELECTRONIC DEVICES 04/03/2019
218 SUBPART F 04/03/2019
TRANSPORTATION RULES CLASSROOM TRAINING 04/03/2019
OPEN BOOK CERTIFICATION RULES EXAM 04/03/2019
OPEN BOOK CERTIFICATION RULES EXAM 04/03/2019
CLOSED BOOK CERTIFICATION RULES EXAM 04/03/2019
CLOSED BOOK CERTIFICATION RULES EXAM 04/03/2019
POWER BRAKE LAW CLASSROOM TRAINING 04/03/2019
POWER BRAKE LAW HANDS-ON TRAINING 04/03/2019
NETSIM TRAINING 02/27/2019
NMG UNUSUAL CONDITIONS GRAIN 10B 02/27/2019
NMG UNUSUAL CONDITIONS RES 1 02/27/2019

The information in this document was retrieved from the BNSF mylLearning Management System and is accurate as of
December 3, 2021.
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GLOVER, TY J TRANSPORTATION
ENGINEER (BLET) WEST QUINCY , MO
COURSETME  COMPLETIONDATE
NMG UNUSUAL CONDITIONS RES 3 02/27/2019
NMG INTERMODAL 14B EAST 02/27/2019
YEAR B 04/18/2018
218 SUBPART F 04/18/2018
DEADLY DECISIONS 04/18/2018
GCOR RULES REVIEW 04/18/2018
OPEN BOOK CERTIFICATION RULES EXAM 04/18/2018
OPEN BOOK CERTIFICATION RULES EXAM 04/18/2018
TERRITORY CERTIFICATION RULES EXAM 04/18/2018
TERRITORY CERTIFICATION RULES EXAM 04/18/2018
CLOSED BOOK CERTIFICATION RULES EXAM 04/18/2018
CLOSED BOOK CERTIFICATION RULES EXAM 04/18/2018
POWER BRAKE LAW CLASSROOM TRAINING 04/18/2018
POWER BRAKE LAW HANDS-ON TRAINING 04/18/2018
NMG MIXED FREIGHT 5A 01/30/2017
NETSIM TRAINING 01/30/2017
R1 RECURRING INITIALIZE & EDIT CONSIST 01/30/2017

The information in this document was retrieved from the BNSF mylLearning Management System and is accurate as of
December 3, 2021.
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GLOVER, TY J
ENGINEER (BLET)

R2 RECURRING CROSSING WARNING

NMG UNUSUAL CONDITIONS GRAIN 10

HAZARD COMMUNICATION WBT

ELECTRONIC HOURS OF SERVICE WBT

INTERACTIVE HAZMAT COMPLIANCE

HEARING CONSERVATION TRAINING WBT

RAILROAD SECURITY WBT

BNSF EEO & DIVERSITY

SCIENCE OF SLEEP AND FATIGUE WBT

RSSM CHAIN OF CUSTODY WBT

TRANSPORTATION HAZMAT EXAM

PTC INTERMODAL WEST CTC

PTC TRANSPORTATION INITIAL CLASSROOM

PTC TRANSPORTATION INITIAL ENGINEER RIDE

OPEN BOOK CERTIFICATION RULES EXAM

TERRITORY CERTIFICATION RULES EXAM

CLOSED BOOK CERTIFICATION RULES EXAM

BNSF Learning History

TRANSPORTATION
WEST QUINCY , MO
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01/30/2017

01/30/2017

01/11/2017

01/11/2017

01/11/2017

01/11/2017

01/11/2017

01/11/2017

01/11/2017

01/11/2017

01/11/2017

09/19/2016

09/19/2016

09/19/2016

08/24/2016

08/24/2016

08/24/2016
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ENGINEER (BLET) WEST QUINCY , MO
COURSETME  COMPLETIONDATE
POWER BRAKE LAW CLASSROOM TRAINING 08/24/2016
GCOR RULES REVIEW WBT 08/24/2016
DEADLY DECISIONS WBT 08/24/2016
218 SUBPART F WBT 08/24/2016
POWER BRAKE LAW CERTIFICATION WBT 08/24/2016
ELECTRONIC DEVICES WBT 03/29/2016
HIGH WIDE AWARENESS WBT 03/29/2016
POWER BRAKE LAW CLASSROOM TRAINING 12/04/2015
POWER BRAKE LAW HANDS-ON TRAINING 12/04/2015
NMG INTERMODAL 8A 01/28/2015
NMG UNUSUAL CONDITIONS MX 8 01/28/2015
NMG DISTRIBUTED POWER GRAIN 7B EAST 01/28/2015
NETSIM TRAINING 01/28/2015
OPEN BOOK CERTIFICATION RULES EXAM 01/28/2015
TRANSPORTATION HAZMAT EXAM 01/21/2015
BNSF EEO & DIVERSITY 01/20/2015
HAZARDOUS MATERALS FOR TRANSPORATION EMPLOYEES 01/20/2015

The information in this document was retrieved from the BNSF mylLearning Management System and is accurate as of
December 3, 2021.
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ENGINEER (BLET) WEST QUINCY , MO
COURSETME  COMPLETIONDATE
TYE HOURS OF SERVICE 01/20/2015
HEARING CONSERVATION TRAINING WBT 01/20/2015
RAILROAD SECURITY WBT 01/20/2015
SCIENCE OF SLEEP AND FATIGUE WBT 01/20/2015
HAZARD COMMUNICATION WBT 01/20/2015
TERRITORY CERTIFICATION RULES EXAM 01/20/2015
CLOSED BOOK CERTIFICATION RULES EXAM 01/20/2015
EMS/DRIVER ASSIST INITIAL TRIP OPTIMIZER (TO) 04/28/2014
OPEN BOOK CERTIFICATION RULES EXAM 02/27/2014
POWER BRAKE LAW CERTIFICATION WBT 02/26/2014
POWER BRAKE LAW CLASSROOM TRAINING 02/26/2014
TERRITORY CERTIFICATION RULES EXAM 02/26/2014
CLOSED BOOK CERTIFICATION RULES EXAM 02/26/2014
ELECTRONIC DEVICES WBT 02/25/2014
GCOR RULES REVIEW WBT 02/25/2014
HIGH WIDE AWARENESS WBT 02/25/2014
DEADLY DECISIONS WBT 02/25/2014

The information in this document was retrieved from the BNSF mylLearning Management System and is accurate as of
December 3, 2021.
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ENGINEER (BLET) WEST QUINCY , MO
COURSETME  COMPLETIONDATE
218 SUBPART F WBT 02/25/2014
SCIENCE OF SLEEP AND FATIGUE WBT 06/13/2013
TYE HOURS OF SERVICE 06/13/2013
TRANSPORTATION HAZARD COMMUNICATION 06/13/2013
HAZARDOUS MATERALS FOR TRANSPORATION EMPLOYEES 06/13/2013
HEARING CONSERVATION TRAINING WBT 06/13/2013
RAILROAD SECURITY WBT 06/13/2013
NETSIM TRAINING 06/13/2013
NMG DISTRIBUTED POWER GRAIN 7B WEST 06/13/2013
NMG INTERMODAL 9A 06/13/2013
TRANSPORTATION HAZMAT EXAM 06/13/2013
NMG UNUSUAL CONDITIONS MX 3 06/13/2013
GCOR RULES REVIEW WBT 06/07/2012
LOCOMOTIVE ENGINEER - WK 1 06/07/2012
LETP ABTH FINAL 06/07/2012
LETP ABTH MIDTERM 06/07/2012
LETP GCOR FINAL 06/07/2012

The information in this document was retrieved from the BNSF mylLearning Management System and is accurate as of
December 3, 2021.
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GLOVER, TY J
ENGINEER (BLET)

LETP GCOR MIDTERM

LETP MECH FINAL

LETP MECH MIDTERM

LETP FINAL NETSIM 1

LETP FINAL NETSIM 2

LETP MXFRT EVALUATION 1

LETP MXFRT PRACTICE

LETP INTERMODAL TRAIN EVALUATION 1

LETP INTERMODAL TRAIN PRACTICE

LETP MG UC STACK EVENT 2

LETP MG UC STACK EVENT 1

LETP NMG UC MXFRT EVENT 2

LETP NMG UC MXFRT EVENT 3

LETP GCOR UNUSUAL CONDITIONS WEST

LETP MXFRT TRAIN TWD EAST

TYE HOURS OF SERVICE

TRANSPORTATION HAZMAT EXAM
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06/07/2012

06/07/2012

06/07/2012

06/07/2012

06/07/2012

06/06/2012

06/05/2012

06/04/2012

06/01/2012

05/31/2012

05/31/2012

05/31/2012

05/31/2012

05/30/2012

05/29/2012

05/29/2012

05/28/2012
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GLOVER, TY J TRANSPORTATION
ENGINEER (BLET) WEST QUINCY , MO
COURSETME  COMPLETIONDATE
TRANSPORTATION HAZARD COMMUNICATION 05/28/2012
HAZARDOUS MATERALS FOR TRANSPORATION EMPLOYEES 05/28/2012
LETP IDP-IFC MXFRT UNUS CONDITIONS WEST 05/28/2012
HEARING CONSERVATION TRAINING WBT 02/09/2012
RAILROAD SECURITY WBT 02/09/2012
LETP FUEL TRAINING 2B 02/09/2012
LETP FUEL TRAINING 2A 02/08/2012
DISTRIBUTED POWER INTERACTIVE 02/07/2012
LETP MECHANICAL & ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS 02/07/2012
LETP DISTRIBUTED POWER GRAIN EAST 02/07/2012
LETP VEHICLE TRAIN 1 02/06/2012
LETP VEHICLE TRAIN 2 02/06/2012
LETP INTERMODAL TRAIN 02/03/2012
LETP COAL TRAIN 02/02/2012
LETP MXFRT WESTWARD 02/01/2012
LETP MXFRT EASTWARD CTC/TWC 01/31/2012
LETP GRAIN TRAIN 01/30/2012

The information in this document was retrieved from the BNSF mylLearning Management System and is accurate as of
December 3, 2021.
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GLOVER, TY J TRANSPORTATION
ENGINEER (BLET) WEST QUINCY , MO
COURSETME  COMPLETIONDATE
LETP INTERMODAL WESTBOUND 01/27/2012
LETP AIR BRAKE/TRAIN HAND A (ASCD .08%) 01/26/2012
LETP LOCO FAMILIARIZATION SCENARIO A 01/24/2012
LETP LOCO FAMILIARIZATION SCENARIO B 01/24/2012
RAILROAD SECURITY WBT 12/06/2011
HEARING CONSERVATION TRAINING WBT 12/06/2011
HAZMAT RULES TO REVIEW TRANS (OPTIONAL) 11/15/2011
INSTRUCTIONAL BRIEFING 11/15/2011
TRANSPORTATION HAZARD COMMUNICATION 03/02/2011
TRANSPORTATION HAZMAT EXAM 03/02/2011
HAZARDOUS MATERALS FOR TRANSPORATION EMPLOYEES 03/02/2011
ETMS - POSITIVE TRAIN CONTROL 03/02/2011
TYE HOURS OF SERVICE 03/02/2011
POWER BRAKE LAW HANDS-ON TRAINING 04/12/2010
INITIAL HOSTLER TRAINING 07/13/2007
TRANSPORTATION HAZMAT WRITTEN EXAM 07/13/2007
INITIAL HOSTLER EXAM 07/13/2007

December 3, 2021.
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GLOVER, TY J TRANSPORTATION
ENGINEER (BLET) WEST QUINCY , MO

CONDUCTOR NEW HIRE BN - WK 1

WORK ORDER REPORTING

FRA TRACK SAFETY STANDARDS

MW OPERATING RULES 2006 REQUALIFICATION

EMPOWERMENT - ENGINEERING

HAZREC - HANTAVIRUS - ENGRG

HAZREC - LYME DISEASE - ENGRG

ELECTRICAL SAFETY - ENGRG

HAZREC - INJECTION INJURIES - ENGRG

HAZREC - LYME DISEASE

ELECTRICAL SAFETY

HAZREC - HANTAVIRUS

HAZREC - INJECTION INJURIES

CONFINED SPACE CLASS BASELINE

LADDER SAFETY - ENGRG

CONFINED SPACE - BASELINE (CLASSROOM)

EMPOWERMENT - ENGINEERING

December 3, 2021.

07/13/2007

07/06/2007

02/02/2007

08/01/2006

01/04/2006

03/24/2005

03/24/2005

03/24/2005

03/24/2005

03/24/2005

03/24/2005

03/24/2005

03/24/2005

03/24/2005

03/24/2005

03/24/2005

03/24/2005
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