

GLOVER, TY J ENGINEER (BLET)	TRANSPORTATIC WEST QUINCY , N	
COURSE TITLE		COMPLETION DATE
DUAL CONTROL SWITCH OPERATION ADAPTIVE LEARN	ING	10/23/2021
TYE REQUIRED REGULATORY TRAINING		08/24/2021
SCIENCE OF SLEEP AND FATIGUE WBT		08/24/2021
HAZARD COMMUNICATION - SAFETY DATA SHEETS WB	г	08/24/2021
HAZARD COMMUNICATION - CHEMICAL DETECTION AND	D SAFE USAGE WBT	08/24/2021
HAZARD COMMUNICATION - LABELING SECONDARY CO NAVIGATING CCM WBT	NTAINERS AND	08/24/2021
RSSM CHAIN OF CUSTODY WBT		08/24/2021
HAZARD COMMUNICATION WBT		08/24/2021
ELECTRONIC HOURS OF SERVICE WBT		08/24/2021
HEARING CONSERVATION TRAINING WBT		08/24/2021
RAILROAD SECURITY WBT		08/24/2021
TRANSPORTATION RULES CLASSROOM TRAINING		05/12/2021
TRANSPORTATION RULES TRAINING		05/12/2021
218 SUBPART F		05/12/2021
GCOR RULES REVIEW		05/12/2021
ELECTRONIC DEVICES		05/12/2021



GLOVER, TY J ENGINEER (BLET)	TRANSPORTATION WEST QUINCY , M	-
COURSE TITLE		COMPLETION DATE
HAZMAT TRAINING TRANSPORTATION		05/12/2021
RSSM CHAIN OF CUSTODY WBT		05/12/2021
HAZARD COMMUNICATION WBT		05/12/2021
HAZARD COMMUNICATION - CHEMICAL DETECTION AND	SAFE USAGE WBT	05/12/2021
HAZARD COMMUNICATION - SAFETY DATA SHEETS WBT		05/12/2021
HAZARD COMMUNICATION - LABELING SECONDARY CON NAVIGATING CCM WBT	NTAINERS AND	05/12/2021
TRANSPORTATION ANNUAL RULES EXAM		05/12/2021
ANTI-HARASSMENT AND DISCRIMINATION WBT		11/24/2020
TRANSPORTATION RULES CLASSROOM TRAINING		02/13/2020
HAZMAT TRAINING TRANSPORTATION		02/13/2020
218 SUBPART F		02/13/2020
GCOR RULES REVIEW		02/13/2020
ELECTRONIC DEVICES		02/13/2020
SCIENCE OF SLEEP AND FATIGUE WBT		02/13/2020
ELECTRONIC HOURS OF SERVICE WBT		02/13/2020
HEARING CONSERVATION TRAINING WBT		02/13/2020



GLOVER, TY J ENGINEER (BLET)	TRANSPORTATION WEST QUINCY , MO
COURSE TITLE	COMPLETION DATE
RAILROAD SECURITY WBT	02/13/2020
TRANSPORTATION RULES TRAINING	02/13/2020
GCOR RULES REVIEW	04/03/2019
TRANSPORTATION RULES TRAINING	04/03/2019
HAZMAT TRAINING TRANSPORTATION	04/03/2019
ELECTRONIC DEVICES	04/03/2019
218 SUBPART F	04/03/2019
TRANSPORTATION RULES CLASSROOM TRAINING	04/03/2019
OPEN BOOK CERTIFICATION RULES EXAM	04/03/2019
OPEN BOOK CERTIFICATION RULES EXAM	04/03/2019
CLOSED BOOK CERTIFICATION RULES EXAM	04/03/2019
CLOSED BOOK CERTIFICATION RULES EXAM	04/03/2019
POWER BRAKE LAW CLASSROOM TRAINING	04/03/2019
POWER BRAKE LAW HANDS-ON TRAINING	04/03/2019
NETSIM TRAINING	02/27/2019
NMG UNUSUAL CONDITIONS GRAIN 10B	02/27/2019
NMG UNUSUAL CONDITIONS RES 1	02/27/2019



## **BNSF Learning History**

GLOVER, TY J ENGINEER (BLET)	TRANSPORTATION WEST QUINCY , MO
COURSE TITLE	COMPLETION DATE
NMG UNUSUAL CONDITIONS RES 3	02/27/2019
NMG INTERMODAL 14B EAST	02/27/2019
YEAR B	04/18/2018
218 SUBPART F	04/18/2018
DEADLY DECISIONS	04/18/2018
GCOR RULES REVIEW	04/18/2018
OPEN BOOK CERTIFICATION RULES EXAM	04/18/2018
OPEN BOOK CERTIFICATION RULES EXAM	04/18/2018
TERRITORY CERTIFICATION RULES EXAM	04/18/2018
TERRITORY CERTIFICATION RULES EXAM	04/18/2018
CLOSED BOOK CERTIFICATION RULES EXAM	04/18/2018
CLOSED BOOK CERTIFICATION RULES EXAM	04/18/2018
POWER BRAKE LAW CLASSROOM TRAINING	04/18/2018
POWER BRAKE LAW HANDS-ON TRAINING	04/18/2018
NMG MIXED FREIGHT 5A	01/30/2017
NETSIM TRAINING	01/30/2017
R1 RECURRING INITIALIZE & EDIT CONSIST	01/30/2017



GLOVER, TY J ENGINEER (BLET)	TRANSPORTATION WEST QUINCY , MO
COURSE TITLE	COMPLETION DATE
R2 RECURRING CROSSING WARNING	01/30/2017
NMG UNUSUAL CONDITIONS GRAIN 10	01/30/2017
HAZARD COMMUNICATION WBT	01/11/2017
ELECTRONIC HOURS OF SERVICE WBT	01/11/2017
INTERACTIVE HAZMAT COMPLIANCE	01/11/2017
HEARING CONSERVATION TRAINING WBT	01/11/2017
RAILROAD SECURITY WBT	01/11/2017
BNSF EEO & DIVERSITY	01/11/2017
SCIENCE OF SLEEP AND FATIGUE WBT	01/11/2017
RSSM CHAIN OF CUSTODY WBT	01/11/2017
TRANSPORTATION HAZMAT EXAM	01/11/2017
PTC INTERMODAL WEST CTC	09/19/2016
PTC TRANSPORTATION INITIAL CLASSROOM	09/19/2016
PTC TRANSPORTATION INITIAL ENGINEER RIDE	09/19/2016
OPEN BOOK CERTIFICATION RULES EXAM	08/24/2016
TERRITORY CERTIFICATION RULES EXAM	08/24/2016
CLOSED BOOK CERTIFICATION RULES EXAM	08/24/2016



GLOVER, TY J ENGINEER (BLET)	TRANSPORTATION WEST QUINCY , MO
COURSE TITLE	COMPLETION DATE
POWER BRAKE LAW CLASSROOM TRAINING	08/24/2016
GCOR RULES REVIEW WBT	08/24/2016
DEADLY DECISIONS WBT	08/24/2016
218 SUBPART F WBT	08/24/2016
POWER BRAKE LAW CERTIFICATION WBT	08/24/2016
ELECTRONIC DEVICES WBT	03/29/2016
HIGH WIDE AWARENESS WBT	03/29/2016
POWER BRAKE LAW CLASSROOM TRAINING	12/04/2015
POWER BRAKE LAW HANDS-ON TRAINING	12/04/2015
NMG INTERMODAL 8A	01/28/2015
NMG UNUSUAL CONDITIONS MX 8	01/28/2015
NMG DISTRIBUTED POWER GRAIN 7B EAST	01/28/2015
NETSIM TRAINING	01/28/2015
OPEN BOOK CERTIFICATION RULES EXAM	01/28/2015
TRANSPORTATION HAZMAT EXAM	01/21/2015
BNSF EEO & DIVERSITY	01/20/2015
HAZARDOUS MATERALS FOR TRANSPORATION EMPLOY	/EES 01/20/2015



GLOVER, TY J	TRANSPORTATION
ENGINEER (BLET)	WEST QUINCY , MO
COURSE TITLE	COMPLETION DATE
TYE HOURS OF SERVICE	01/20/2015
HEARING CONSERVATION TRAINING WBT	01/20/2015
RAILROAD SECURITY WBT	01/20/2015
SCIENCE OF SLEEP AND FATIGUE WBT	01/20/2015
HAZARD COMMUNICATION WBT	01/20/2015
TERRITORY CERTIFICATION RULES EXAM	01/20/2015
CLOSED BOOK CERTIFICATION RULES EXAM	01/20/2015
EMS/DRIVER ASSIST INITIAL TRIP OPTIMIZER (TO)	04/28/2014
OPEN BOOK CERTIFICATION RULES EXAM	02/27/2014
POWER BRAKE LAW CERTIFICATION WBT	02/26/2014
POWER BRAKE LAW CLASSROOM TRAINING	02/26/2014
TERRITORY CERTIFICATION RULES EXAM	02/26/2014
CLOSED BOOK CERTIFICATION RULES EXAM	02/26/2014
ELECTRONIC DEVICES WBT	02/25/2014
GCOR RULES REVIEW WBT	02/25/2014
HIGH WIDE AWARENESS WBT	02/25/2014
DEADLY DECISIONS WBT	02/25/2014



GLOVER, TY J ENGINEER (BLET)	TRANSPORTATION WEST QUINCY , MO
COURSE TITLE	COMPLETION DATE
218 SUBPART F WBT	02/25/2014
SCIENCE OF SLEEP AND FATIGUE WBT	06/13/2013
TYE HOURS OF SERVICE	06/13/2013
TRANSPORTATION HAZARD COMMUNICATION	06/13/2013
HAZARDOUS MATERALS FOR TRANSPORATION EMPLOY	YEES 06/13/2013
HEARING CONSERVATION TRAINING WBT	06/13/2013
RAILROAD SECURITY WBT	06/13/2013
NETSIM TRAINING	06/13/2013
NMG DISTRIBUTED POWER GRAIN 7B WEST	06/13/2013
NMG INTERMODAL 9A	06/13/2013
TRANSPORTATION HAZMAT EXAM	06/13/2013
NMG UNUSUAL CONDITIONS MX 3	06/13/2013
GCOR RULES REVIEW WBT	06/07/2012
LOCOMOTIVE ENGINEER - WK 1	06/07/2012
LETP ABTH FINAL	06/07/2012
LETP ABTH MIDTERM	06/07/2012
LETP GCOR FINAL	06/07/2012



GLOVER, TY J ENGINEER (BLET)	TRANSPORTATION WEST QUINCY , MO
COURSE TITLE	COMPLETION DATE
LETP GCOR MIDTERM	06/07/2012
LETP MECH FINAL	06/07/2012
LETP MECH MIDTERM	06/07/2012
LETP FINAL NETSIM 1	06/07/2012
LETP FINAL NETSIM 2	06/07/2012
LETP MXFRT EVALUATION 1	06/06/2012
LETP MXFRT PRACTICE	06/05/2012
LETP INTERMODAL TRAIN EVALUATION 1	06/04/2012
LETP INTERMODAL TRAIN PRACTICE	06/01/2012
LETP MG UC STACK EVENT 2	05/31/2012
LETP MG UC STACK EVENT 1	05/31/2012
LETP NMG UC MXFRT EVENT 2	05/31/2012
LETP NMG UC MXFRT EVENT 3	05/31/2012
LETP GCOR UNUSUAL CONDITIONS WEST	05/30/2012
LETP MXFRT TRAIN TWD EAST	05/29/2012
TYE HOURS OF SERVICE	05/29/2012
TRANSPORTATION HAZMAT EXAM	05/28/2012



GLOVER, TY J ENGINEER (BLET)	TRANSPORTATION WEST QUINCY , MO
COURSE TITLE	COMPLETION DATE
TRANSPORTATION HAZARD COMMUNICATION	05/28/2012
HAZARDOUS MATERALS FOR TRANSPORATION EMPLOY	YEES 05/28/2012
LETP IDP-IFC MXFRT UNUS CONDITIONS WEST	05/28/2012
HEARING CONSERVATION TRAINING WBT	02/09/2012
RAILROAD SECURITY WBT	02/09/2012
LETP FUEL TRAINING 2B	02/09/2012
LETP FUEL TRAINING 2A	02/08/2012
DISTRIBUTED POWER INTERACTIVE	02/07/2012
LETP MECHANICAL & ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS	02/07/2012
LETP DISTRIBUTED POWER GRAIN EAST	02/07/2012
LETP VEHICLE TRAIN 1	02/06/2012
LETP VEHICLE TRAIN 2	02/06/2012
LETP INTERMODAL TRAIN	02/03/2012
LETP COAL TRAIN	02/02/2012
LETP MXFRT WESTWARD	02/01/2012
LETP MXFRT EASTWARD CTC/TWC	01/31/2012
LETP GRAIN TRAIN	01/30/2012



GLOVER, TY J ENGINEER (BLET)	TRANSPORTATION WEST QUINCY , MO
COURSE TITLE	COMPLETION DATE
LETP INTERMODAL WESTBOUND	01/27/2012
LETP AIR BRAKE/TRAIN HAND A (ASCD .08%)	01/26/2012
LETP LOCO FAMILIARIZATION SCENARIO A	01/24/2012
LETP LOCO FAMILIARIZATION SCENARIO B	01/24/2012
RAILROAD SECURITY WBT	12/06/2011
HEARING CONSERVATION TRAINING WBT	12/06/2011
HAZMAT RULES TO REVIEW TRANS (OPTIONAL)	11/15/2011
INSTRUCTIONAL BRIEFING	11/15/2011
TRANSPORTATION HAZARD COMMUNICATION	03/02/2011
TRANSPORTATION HAZMAT EXAM	03/02/2011
HAZARDOUS MATERALS FOR TRANSPORATION EMPLOY	EES 03/02/2011
ETMS - POSITIVE TRAIN CONTROL	03/02/2011
TYE HOURS OF SERVICE	03/02/2011
POWER BRAKE LAW HANDS-ON TRAINING	04/12/2010
INITIAL HOSTLER TRAINING	07/13/2007
TRANSPORTATION HAZMAT WRITTEN EXAM	07/13/2007
INITIAL HOSTLER EXAM	07/13/2007



## **BNSF Learning History**

GLOVER, TY J ENGINEER (BLET)	TRANSPORTATION WEST QUINCY , MO
COURSE TITLE	COMPLETION DATE
CONDUCTOR NEW HIRE BN - WK 1	07/13/2007
WORK ORDER REPORTING	07/06/2007
FRA TRACK SAFETY STANDARDS	02/02/2007
MW OPERATING RULES 2006 REQUALIFICATION	08/01/2006
EMPOWERMENT - ENGINEERING	01/04/2006
HAZREC - HANTAVIRUS - ENGRG	03/24/2005
HAZREC - LYME DISEASE - ENGRG	03/24/2005
ELECTRICAL SAFETY - ENGRG	03/24/2005
HAZREC - INJECTION INJURIES - ENGRG	03/24/2005
HAZREC - LYME DISEASE	03/24/2005
ELECTRICAL SAFETY	03/24/2005
HAZREC - HANTAVIRUS	03/24/2005
HAZREC - INJECTION INJURIES	03/24/2005
CONFINED SPACE CLASS BASELINE	03/24/2005
LADDER SAFETY - ENGRG	03/24/2005
CONFINED SPACE - BASELINE (CLASSROOM)	03/24/2005
EMPOWERMENT - ENGINEERING	03/24/2005



**BNSF Learning History**